- N3907 DRIER Road,

N3907 DRIER ROAD, NEW LONDON, WI, 54961-9111 NEW LONDON, W],
54961-9111

$409,900

Low taxes and big amenities! This 3 br 1.5 ba home sits on a 2 acre lot with apple
orchard. Features include an open concept main level with living room and completely 2 baths

remodeled kitchen featuring a large island & quartz counters! There is also a first floor Residential
laundry area & mudroom with direct access to... Residential

Active
1931 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Features: One,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 464

Inclusions: Range, Refrigerator, Washer. Dryer,
Detached Garage Furnace & Air Compressor

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1467
Tax Amount: 2160

Exclusions: Seller's personal property

Water Source: Private Well



Bedroom 1 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 09x13 Upper
Bedroom 3 09x10 Upper
Family Room 20x16 Lower
Kitchen 10x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x20 Main
Dining Room 10x11 Main
Other Room 14x09 Lower
Other Room 2 05x06 Main
Other Room 3 06x06 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished Exterior material:
Contiguous,Partial,Sump Pump Aluminum/Steel,Vinyl

Parking: Attached
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Dean A Valentine Agent Email: DeanSellsGreenBay@gmail.com
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